
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 2005 BATCH

1 Aarohi Darshankumar Soni soni_aarohi@yahoo.co.in
2 Aatman Manojkumar Pandya
3 Aditi N Patel aditi197@gmail.com
4 Anvi M Dave
5 Avani Pankajkumar Shah avani.nhl@gmail.com
6 Bandish Sanjaybhai Modi
7 Bhumi Bharatbhai Shah
8 Bhumit Mayurkumar Shah bhumit87@gmail.com
9 Bindesh Mukeshbhai Pandya bindesh.pandya@gmail.com
10 Bindi Vijaykumar Bodiwala bins11bins@gmail.com
11 Charvi Jogeshkumar Shah
12 Chinmay Parimal Desai dchinmay88@gmail.com
13 Darshak Mahendrabhai Patel
14 DARSHIT KIRANKUMAR DESAI DESAIDARSHIT9@GMAIL.COM
15 Dashang Trivedi
16 Deepa Jagdishbhai Varjani
17 Dharti J Shyani dhartishyani@gmail.com
18 Dhruval Nandubhai Patel
19 Dhwani Chetankumar Joshi dhwani_1612@yahoo.co.in
20 Digna Amrishbhai Pandya
21 Dipen Nilamkumar Pandya
22 Ekta Gautambhai Thakker
23 Esha Kamalbhai Desai
24 Foram Trilokkumar Ratnakar foram.888@gmail.com
25 Harsh Jaiminbhai Desai
26 Harsh Dhimant Kumar Trivedi trivediharsh88@gmail.com
27 Harshal Pradipbhai Vyas
28 Hemali Hareshbhai Mehta
29 Hemik Atulkumar Shah hemik_123@yahoo.com
30 Ishani N Shah
31 Jagat Sanjaybhai Gor
32 Janvi Pankaj dandwala janvi.dandwala@yahoo.com
33 Jay Paragbhai Trivedi jaytrivedi107@gmail.com
34 jimish vinodbhai sarvaiya jimish_bme@yahoo.com
35 Jinal Bipulbhai Shah
36 Kalrav R Dave
37 Karan Harshbhai Shah karan88onfire@yahoo.com
38 Kaushal Shrikrishnabhai Dave
39 Khusbu Parindubhai Bhatt ambition_music3-10@yahoo.co.in
40 Khyati Amrishkumar Bhatt
41 krishna mayurbhai thakore krish_thakore2104@yahoo.com
42 Kruti Ashokkumar Bhavsar
43 Kruti Maneshbhai Gandhi kruti_30188@yahoo.co.in
44 Kunjan Pravinbhai Desai dkp2cool@yahoo.com
45 Kushal Naimish Yodh kushal_yodh2010@yahoo.com
46 Lipi A Shah
47 Malav Nitinbhai Kagdada sonimalav@gmail.com
48 Malav Nitinbhai Soni camalavsoni@yahoo.com
49 Manthan Anilbhai Rathi
50 Manthan Hareshkumar Raval
51 Maulin Mukeshbhai Thaker thakermaulin@hotmail.com
52 Megha Prakashkumar Ravell
53 Milan Chandu Bhai Patel
54 Mittal Harshadbhai Patel



55 Nidhi Ajaybhai Bhimpuria
56 Nikunj Bharat Kumatr Gajjar
57 Nilay D Patel nilay.patel.d@gmail.com
58 Nirali Rashmibhai Sheth
59 Nirali Harshadray Dave
60 Palak Mayankkumar Shah
61 Palak Rajeshbhai Kharadi
62 Paras Bankim Bhai Patel
63 Parinda Joshi
64 Partesh Upendrakumar Trivedi
65 Parth U Dixit parth_dixit2003@hotmail.com
66 Parth R Shah parth27987@gmail.com
67 Poojan Yogendrakumar Thakore pujan_thakore@yahoo.com
68 Prarthana Dipakbhai Kansara prarthanakansara@yahoo.in
69 Pratik Bhupatbhai Jethva pbjpratik@yahoo.co.in
70 Pratik Maheshbhai Shah
71 Pratik Rajeshkumar Patel pratikrpatels@yahoo.com
72 Pratik Kaushikkumar Kikani kikanipratik@yahoo.co.in
73 Pratik Gopalbhai Parikh
74 Pratiksha Phraladbhai Patel
75 Preksha K Thaker prekshathaker@yahoo.com.au
76 Priyam Vikrambhai Padia
77 Priyanka Arvindbhai Patel
78 Pruthvi Rakeshbhai Parikh
79 Rachit Jayeshbhai Desai rachit_desai_88@yahoo.com
80 Ravi Janardan Nirmal ravi_manku@hotmail.com
81 Reema Jitendrakumar Dudhia
82 Riddhi Prabhakerbhai Shukla
83 Rikin Vireshbhai Shah rikinec@gmail.com
84 Ruchi Maheshbhai Chatbar
85 Ruchit Arvindbhai Choksi
86 Rujuta Ajaykumar Malvania
87 Rushika Sanjaybhai Patel patel_rushika@ymail.com
88 Rutul Arunbhai Thakkar
89 Sameer Mahendrakumar Jarecha
90 Samip Kirtibhai Thakker
91 Saumil Maheshkumar Joshi saumil_2812@yahoo.co.in
92 Shashin Shailesh Bhai Patel
93 Sheril Jayeshbhai Patel
94 Shishir Bharatkumar Jadav
95 SIDDHARTH KINARIWALA siddharthkinariwala007@gmail.com
96 siddharth pinakin kinariwala siddharth_2036@yahoo.co.in
97 Siddhi Parimalbhai Parikh
98 Tarjan Prakashbhai Pandya tarjan_sahil@yahoo.co.in
99 Tejas Kamleshkumar Desai tejas.ansh@gmail.com
100 Vaibhav Rajeshkumar Bhavsar
101 Vaidehi Dhirendra Patel
102 Vandit Mukesh Patel vandit.patel@yahoo.com
103 Vandit Deepakkumar Raval
104 viral mahendrabhai pithva viral883@gmail.com
105 Vishal Rajesh Bhai Doshi
106 Vrutant Bhupendrabhai Shah
107 Vyomesh Yagneshbhai Shah
108 yash Prakashbhai Mohta yash.mohta@gmail.com
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